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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Br ianna  W ur ia1876
Mid Island

9.300 9.450 9.3509.200 37.300
4 1 2T 1T 1 

1 

La iney Fe rrante1251
SFF

9.600 9.000 9.3508.800 36.750
1 7 11 1T 2 

2 

Ella  Ga llow ay1287
SFF

9.500 8.950 9.2509.025 36.725
3 8 6 4T 3 

3 

Kenda ll C la rk1137
Cartwhee ls

9.000 9.100 8.8009.000 35.900
9 5T 7 12 4 

4 

Jayla  Jordan1389
Valley  Gymnastics

8.750 9.200 8.6009.225 35.775
13 4 1 15 5 

5 

T aylor  S ecord1710
SFF

8.900 8.900 8.7009.200 35.700
10T 9T 2T 13 6 

6 

Payton S m ith1733
Valley  Gymnastics

9.025 8.900 8.8508.850 35.625
7T 9T 9T 11 7 

7 

Char lotte  M cke lvey1505
Mid Island

8.725 9.300 9.2508.075 35.350
14 3 17 4T 8 

8 

S ofia  Deste fano1199
Darien

8.900 8.850 9.2508.225 35.225
10T 11 16 4T 9 

9 

Ava  Reader1640
W orld C lass

9.550 7.050 9.3509.100 35.050
2 16 5 1T 10 

10 

Kyra  Vogt1843
Exce l

8.700 7.800 9.0008.775 34.275
15 14 12 9T 11 

11 

Ke lsey V a rgas1837
Mid Island

9.100 9.100 8.5507.500 34.250
5 5T 18 16T 12 

12 

Danie lla  S ison1727
Mid Island

9.025 7.000 9.1508.950 34.125
7T 17 8 7* 13T

13T

Gabr ie lla  M onta lto1531
W orld C lass

8.675 7.450 9.1508.850 34.125
16 15 9T 7* 13T

13T

S hyann Bootm an1073
W orld C lass

8.775 7.850 9.0008.250 33.875
12 13 15 9T 15 

15 

Ella  T ashjian1784
Cobra

9.075 6.750 8.6508.350 32.825
6 18 14 14 16 

16 

Dem i M ahlee1471
Mid Island

0.000 9.350 8.5509.125 27.025
18 2 4 16T 17 

17 

Cam ila  Kram b1416
Exce l

8.175 8.050 0.0008.375 24.600
17 12 13 18 18 

18 
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